Béh Teplickymi skalami
2022-08-28 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 12:06:30 | 2009 - 2010 | pFihlaSeno: 17

Mladsi Zakyné
kategorie
holky 515
holky 528
holky 524
holky 519
holky 411
holky 401
holky 532
holky 530
holky 533
holky 517
holky 521
holky 588
holky 529
holky 510
holky 599
holky 513
holky 520
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BERANOVA SARA
DRBOHLAVOVA LAURA
DROBKOVA AMALIE
ELICHOVA NOEMI
GARBACZ MARIE
GULTOVA ELISKA
HRNCIROVA DENISA
HULKOVA ADELA
KNITTELOVA LUCIE
KRICKOVA NELA
LUDVIGHOVA ADELKA
MICHALOVA TEREZA
MICHLOVA TEREZA
POHLOVA MATYLDA
PRESINSKA VIKTORIE
RENSKA ADELA
REZNiCKOVA ELISKA

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SK JANSKE LAZNE

RUN FOR LIFE ZABEDOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
WROCLAW

BKL MACHOV

BKL MACHOV

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BKL MACHOV

CAPKOVA 263 TEPLICE NAD METUJi
WIKIV SKI SKUHROV NAD BELOU

WIKOV SKI SKUHROV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HVEZDA PARDUBCE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ML. ZAKYNE

start list

rocnik
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
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